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Wellness Drinks

Coravin Selection By The Glass

Wines by the Glass

Champagne / Sparkling / No or Low Alcohol
White Wine

France

France / Italy

Spain / Austria / United Kingdom

Canada / United States of America
Argentina / New Zealand / South Africa
Rosé Wine

France

Red Wine

France

Italy

Italy / Spain / Portugal

United States of America / Argentina / Chile
Australia / New Zealand

Sweet Wine

France / Italy / Hungary

Fortified

Portugal / Spain

Spirits

Rum / Tequila & Mezcal / Gin

Scotch

Irish Whiskey / American Whiskey / Japanese Whiskey
Soft Drinks / Hot Drinks



C/ellorevr WVM';%J

Drinking to your health, happiness, and longevity.

Smiling Wolf Agave & Pink Grapefruit Soda
Touches of tropical fruit and big bursts of salinity and
citrus make this the perfect liquid for Tequila cocktails.

Herb All & Bemuse Sparkling Honey Wine
Made with 100% natural and sustainable ingredients, make
the most elegant and sophisticated sparkling cocktails.

Rebels 0.0% Rosso & Italian Blood Orange Soda
Deep, bitter, and beautifully layered, a moment to awaken

the senses before a meal.

Everleaf Mountain & White Peach & Jasmine Soda

A vibrant blend of 12 sustainably sourced botanicals carefully

chosen to capture MOUNTAIN flavours including Cherry
Blossom, Rosehip and Strawberry.

Opius Rubedo & Elderflower Tonic
A timeless elixir with intense & fruity aroma of orange
on the nose.

14

14

14

14

14
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Saicho Jasmine Sparkling Tea
Scented with jasmine blossoms, this green tea has a delicate
floral aroma and notes of apple sherbet, lychee, and vanilla.

Bemusa Fiora Wild Raspberry Rose
An elegant, delicately floral blend of English meadow
borage honey with wild raspberry and rose petals.

Three Spirit Livener & Pink Grapefruit Juice
The pick-me-up + energiser, will lift spirits and set the mood.

Three Spirit Social Elixir & Ginger Beer
Elevate evenings + lift spirits with the ulti-mate social
enhancer.

Three Spirit Nightcap & White Grape & Apricot Soda
Relax + kick back with the ultimate slow sipper.

14

14

14

14

14
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Coravin is the only wine preservation system that allows you
to pour any wine by the glass without the need to pull the cork
and keep your wines fresh until you decide to have the next
glass. By eliminating the risk of oxidization, Coravin provides
the freedom and flexibility to enjoy wine on your own terms.

WHITE 125ml
Meursault Domaine Michelot 2018, Burgundy, France 29
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Domaine du Grand Tinel 2018, Rhéne, France 24
Chardonnay Journeyman 2020, California, USA 35
RED 125ml
Chateau Langoa-Barton 2017, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France 32
Barolo DOCG San Lorenzo di Verduno 2014, Piedmont, Italy 25
Amarone della Valpolicella Alegrini 2018, Veneto, Italy 29
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CHAMPAGNE 125ml
Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve NV 19.5
Charles Heidsieck Rosé Réserve NV 26
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SPARKLING 125ml
Rathfinny Classic Cuvée 2018, East Sussex, England 17
Rathfinny Rosé 2018, East Sussex, England 21
Rathfinny Blanc de Blancs 2018, East Sussex, England 26
Rathfinny Blanc de Noirs 2018, East Sussex, England 22

Maison Mirabeau ‘La Folie’ NV, Provence, France 17
WHITE 175m| 500m/
Marsanne-Viognier, Chemin de la Serre 2022, 13 33
Pays d’Oc, France

Pinot Grigio, Ca’ di Alte 2022, Veneto, Italy 14 34
Albarifio, Bodegas Gallegas ‘Sentidifio’ 2022, 16 36
Rias Baixas, Spain

Sauvignon Blanc Greywacke 2022, 17 a7
Marlborough, New Zealand

Sancerre Millet-Roger 2022, Loire, France 19 49
Pouilly-Fuissé Domaine Jean-Pierre Séve ‘Terroir’ 2021, 19 49
Burgundy, France

ROSE 175ml  500ml
Maison Mirabeau ‘Pure’ 2021, Provence, France 17 45
Maison Mirabeau ‘Etoile’ 2021, Provence, France 19 48
RED 175ml 500m/
Sangiovese, Armigero Riserva 2018, Emilia Romagna, Italy 14 34
Pinot Noir, Cantoalba La Ronciere 2021, Lincantén, Chile 15 37
Rioja Reserva El Coto ‘Coto de Imaz’ 2018, Rioja, Spain 18 45
Malbec, Durigutti 2022, Mendoza, Argentina 17 45
Crozes-Hermitage Domaine Etienne Pochon 2018, 19 48
Rhéne Valley, France

Chateau Macquin 2019, 19 48

Saint-Georges-Saint-Emilion, France
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SWEET

Sauternes Chateau Doisy-Védrines ‘DV’ 2016, Sauternes, France
Moscato d’Asti G.D. Vajra 2021, Piedmont, Italy

Tokaji ‘5 Puttonyos’ Royal Tokaji Blue Label 2017, Tokaji, Hungary

PORT

Quinta da Silveira Reserve ‘Ruby’ NV, Douro, Portugal
Quinta da Silveira "10 Year Old Tawny’, Douro, Portugal
Taylors ‘Late Bottled Vintage’ 2016, Douro, Portugal
Grahams Tawny "10 Year Old Tawny’

ALCOHOL-FREE

Sparkling Tea LYSER®@D Rosé ‘Copenhagen’ NV,
Kebenhavn, Denmark

Riesling, Leitz ‘Eins Zwei Zero’ Rheingau NV, Germany
Cuvée Révolutionnaire Red NV

Cuvée Révolutionnaire Rosé NV

Cuvée Révolutionnaire Sparkling NV

100m/
17
12
23

100m/
13
19
16
15

125ml
12

10
10
1
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CHAMPAGNE

NON-VINTAGE/MULTI-VINTAGE

Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve 15
Moét & Chandon 110
Telmont Réserve Brut 90
Laurent Perrier ‘La Cuvée’ Brut 122
Krug Grande Cuvée 169éme Ed. 490
Bollinger Spéciale Cuvée 1500m/ 262
Armand de Brignac ‘Ace of Spades’ 520

BLANC DE BLANCS

Telmont 2012 152
Charles Heidsieck NV 156
VINTAGE

Charles Heidsieck Brut Millésime 2013 222
Charles Heidsieck Blanc des Millénaires 2014 377
Dom Pérignon 2013 490
Bollinger ‘La Grand Année’ 2014 305
ROSE

Bollinger NV 161
Moét & Chandon NV 140
Charles Heidsieck Rosé Réserve NV 148
Laurent Perrier NV 171
Telmont NV 117

Ruinart NV 177
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NON VINTAGE/MULTI VINTAGE
Ridgeview Estate ‘Bloomsbury Cuvée’ Brut 82
Nyetimber ‘Classic Cuvée’ 87
BLANC DE BLANCS
Rathfinny 2018 125
Rathfinny 2016 1500m/ 195
Chapel Down ‘Kits Coty’ Single Vineyard 2014 107
BLANC DE NOIRS
Rathfinny 2019 116
Ridgeview Estate 2014 110
Camel Valley White Pinot Noir Brut 2018 90
VINTAGE
Rathfinny Classic Cuvée Brut 2018 89
Rathfinny Classic Cuvée Brut 2017 1500m/ 167
Nyetimber ‘1086 Cuvée’ 2010 247
ROSE
Court Garden Sparkling 2017 95
Rathfinny Brut 2018 99

Chapel Down Brut Sparkling NV 96
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PROVENCE
Maison Mirabeau ‘La Folie’ NV

Sparkling Tea LYSER@D Rose ‘Copenhagen’ NV,
Kebenhavn, Denmark

Riesling, Leitz ‘Eins Zwei Zero’ NV, Rheingau, Germany
Cuvée Révolutionnaire Red NV

Cuvée Révolutionnaire Rosé NV

Cuvée Révolutionnaire Sparkling NV

75

39

25
40
40
45
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BURGUNDY

CHABLIS

Chablis Grand Cru

Domaine Christian Moreau Pére et Fils ‘Valmur’ 2018 197
Chablis 1er Cru

Domaine Vrignaud ‘Fourchaume Les Vaupulans’ 2021 117

COTE D’'OR

Meursault

Domaine Michelot 2018 134
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru

Jean-Louis Chavy ‘Les Folatiéres’ 2020 192
Jean-Louis Chavy ‘Les Folatiéres’ 2019 177

COTE MACONNAISE
Pouilly-Fuissé
Domaine Jean-Pierre Séve ‘Terroir’ 2022 78

LOIRE VALLEY

CENTRAL VINEYARDS
Sancerre
Millet-Roger 2023 76
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BORDEAUX

Monfaucon Estate Nobody’s Perfect 2021,
Vin de France

Pessac-Léognan

Chateau de Fieuzal 2016

LANGUEDOC

Chardonnay Monrouby 2022
Viognier Baron de Badassiére 2022
Picpoul de Pinet

Domaine La Croix ‘Gratiot’ 2022

RHONE VALLEY
NORTHERN RHONE
Condrieu

Remi Niero 2019

SOUTHERN RHONE
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Domaine du Grand Tinel 2018

PAYS D’OC
Marsanne-Viognier
Chemin de la Serre 2022

61

177

40
42

48

147

128

45
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TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE
Pinot Grigio, Franz Haas 2022 55
PIEDMONT
Gavi di Gavi DOCG
Terre Antiche 2022 48
VENETO
Soave Classico, Pieropan 2022 57
Pinot Grigio, Ca’ di Alte Veneto Italy 2022 50
SICILY
Terrazze dell’Etna ‘Ciuri’ Vino Bianco 2020 69
Spacy
GALICIA
Rias Baixas DO
Albarifio Bodegas Gallegas ‘Sentidifio’ 2022 54
Valdeorras DO
Godello Bodegas Rafael Palacios ‘Louro’ 2021 74
Godello Bodegas Rafael Palacios ‘Louro’ 2019 1500m/ 117
PAIS VASCO

Getariako Txakolina
Ameztoi Txakoli di Getaria Hondarribi Zuri 2017 50
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WACHAU
Griner Veltliner, Weingut Ebner-Ebenauer, 60
Poysdorf Weinviertel, Austria 2022

Carads
ONTARIO
Niagara
Chardonnay Bachelder ‘Les Villages’ 2019 130

%229 %% Clrmercoc

CALIFORNIA

Russian River
Chardonnay Journeyman 2022 175
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Torrontés Pasarisa 2021
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SOUTH ISLAND

Marlborough
Greywacke Sauvignon Blanc 2022

\ﬁ W% %ﬁ'céa

WESTERN CAPE
Swartland
Chenin Blanc Mullineux ‘Old Vines’ 2021

All wines and vintages are subject to availability

50

72

87
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PROVENCE

Cotes de Provence

Chateau d’Esclans ‘Whispering Angel’ 2021
Chateau d’Esclans ‘Rock Angel’ 2022
Maison Mirabeau ‘Pure’ 2021

Maison Mirabeau ‘Etoile’ 2021

Spai

NAVARRA
Grenache Rés 2022

62
79
64
74

48
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BURGUNDY

COTE DE NUITS

Gevrey-Chambertin Grand Cru

Domaine Drouhin-Laroze ‘Chambertin-Clos de Beze’ 2014
Domaine Tortochot ‘Charmes-Chambertin’ 2011
Gevrey-Chambertin

Domaine Tortochot ‘Les Corvées’ 2017
Chambolle-Musigny

Pascal Clément ‘Les Argillieres’ 2017
Nuits-Saint-Georges

Jean-Claude Boisset ‘Le Coteau des Bois’ 2019

COTE DE BEAUNE

Santenay 1 Cru

Domaine Laurent Borgeot ‘Les Gravies Rouge’ 2019
Bourgogne Rouge

Domaine de Montille 2019

BEAUJOLAIS
Dominique Morel 2021

LOIRE

TOURAINE

Chinon

Chateau Coudray-Montpensier 2020

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
IGP Pays d’Oc
Merlot Chateau Haut-Blanville 2021

372
301

142

162

157

107

122

a7

51

40
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BORDEAUX

LEFT BANK

Haut-Médoc

Chateau du Moulin Rouge 2019 57
Saint-Estéphe

Chateau Montrose ‘La Dame de Montrose’ 2ém Cru Classé 2016 145
Pauillac

Chateau Lynch-Bages 5%™ Cru Classe 2014 360
Saint Julien

Chateau Talbot ‘Connectable Talbot’ 4°™ Cru Classé 2018 122
Chateau Gloria 2017 170
Chateau Langoa-Barton 3% Cru Classé 2017 180
GRAVES

Pessac-Léognan

Chateau de Fieuzal 2016 165
RIGHT BANK

Saint-Georges-Saint-Emilion

Chateau Macquin 2019 76

RHONE VALLEY

NORTHERN RHONE

Crozes Hermitage

Domaine Etienne Pochon 2018 71

SOUTHERN RHONE
Cotes du Rhéne

Famille Perrin ‘Reserve’ 2020 62
Vacqueyras

Chateau des Roques 2018 70
Cairanne

Domaine Richaud 2020 108
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VENETO

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Allegrini 2019

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE
Vigneti delle Dolomiti IGT
Cesconi ‘Moratel’ Rosso 2019

PIEDMONT

Barolo DOCG

San Lorenzo di Verduno 2014
Barbaresco DOCG

Bruno Rocca 2020

Dolcetto d’Alba DOC

G.D. Vajra 2021

TUSCANY

Chianti Classico DOCG
Fontodi 2017 1500m|

Chianti DOCG

Mediceo 2020

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Biondi-Santi 2017

La Togata 2016

EMILIA ROMAGNA
Sangiovese
Armigero Riserva 2018

172

72

145

180

64

185

50

399
138

a7
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ABRUZZO

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOCG
Fantini Farnese 2019

SICILY

Terrazze dell’Etna ‘Cirneco’ 2011
Nero d’Avola Vigneti Zabu ‘Il Passo Verde’ 2021

Spas

CASTILLA Y LEON
Ribera del Duero DOC

Finca Villacreces 2018
LA RIOJA

Reserva

El Coto ‘Coto de Imaz’ 2017
Crianza

El Coto 2016 1500m/

Y egal

DOURO
Casa Ferreirinha ‘Vinha Grande’ 2020

45

88
a7

105

64

106

57
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CALIFORNIA
MENDONCINO VALLEY
Napa Valley
Cabernet Franc Robert Sinskey 2015 198
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot, Dominus Estate ‘Napanook’ 2019 250
Sonoma County
Zinfandel De Loach Vineyards 2020 64
Cabernet Sauvignon, Fog Mountain 2022 95
~
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MENDONZA
Malbec Kaiken ‘Ultra’ 2018 1500m/ 115
Malbec, Durigutti Mendoza, Argentina 2020 57
Bonarda Altos Las Hormigas ‘Colonia Las Liebres’ 2020 49
Cloite

Pinot Noir, Cantoalba La Ronciere Lincantén, Chile 2019 61
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SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Adelaide Hills

Shiraz Sidewood Estate ‘Mappinga’ 2016
McLaren Vale

Shiraz Mitolo Jester 2019

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Great Southern

Pinot Noir Plantagenet ‘Three Lion’s’ 2022
Margaret River

Cullen ‘Red Moon’ 2020

Aerr Zsalord,

SOUTH ISLAND

Central Otago

Pinot Noir Te Kano 2018
Marlborough

Pinot Noir, Little Beauty 2021
Pinot Noir, Pounamu 2020

12

57

50

85

97

80
59
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BORDEAUX

Sauternes
Chateau Doisy-Védrines ‘DV’ 2016 375m/

S

VENETO
Vin Santo Isole e Olena 2010 375m/

PIEDMONT

Moscato d’Asti DOCG
G.D. Vajra 2021 375m/

Ferger

TOKAJI
Tokaj-Hegyalja
Royal Tokaji ‘5 Puttonyos’ Blue Label 500m/

50

165

39

101
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PORT

Ruby

Quinta da Silveira Reserve Ruby NV
Taylors LBV 2016

Tawny

Quinta da Silveira 10 Year Old

Spac

JEREZ

Sherry
Oloroso Valdespino VOS ‘Solera’ 1842

64
67

101

75
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RUM

Appleton Estate

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Eminente Reserva 7 Year-Old
Havana Seleccion De Maestros
Zacapa Centenario XO
Diplomatico Ambassador

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Casamigos Blanco

Don Fulano Blanco

Casa Dragones Blanco

Volcan di Mi Tierra Anejo

Tiempo Reposado Cristalino
Mijenta Blanco

Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej Mezcal
Lost Explorer Mezcal Espadin

BRANDY

Camus VSOP
Courvoisier Xo
Hennessy Xo Cognac
Martell Blue Swift
Martell XO

Remy Martin XO

14
17
18
18
a7
66

16
18
25
18
16
15
16
16

14
27
41
17
41
41
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Boatyard Double Gin
No.3 London Dry
Roku

Sipsmith London Dry
Tanqueray N° Ten
Monkey 47

Haymans OIt Tom
Hendricks

Ramsbury Single Estate
Silent Pool

VODKA

Belvedere

Chase

Grey Goose

Ketel 1

Ramsbury Single Estate
Aval Dor Cornish Vodka

f/wzf

15
14
15
14
15
17
12
15
13
15

14
13
15
13
13
14
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SCOTCH

Highland Malt

Dalmore 12 Year-Old 19
Glenmorangie 10 Year-Old 20
Oban 14 Year-Old 27
Glenturret 12 Year-Old 22
Nc’Nean Huntress 18
Blended

Chivas Regal 18 Year-Old 19
J Walker Blue Label 55
Islands & Islay

Talisker 10 Year-Old 17
Ardbeg 10 Year-Old 18
Bowmore 15 Year-Old 19
Caol Ila 12 Year-Old 31
Lagavulin 16 Year-Old 28
Laphroaig 10 Year-Old 15
Speyside

Macallan 18 Year-Old 120
Balvenie Malt 12 Year-Old 18

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson 14
Green Spot 14
Redbreast single Pot 12 Year-Old 15
Connacht Single Malt Whiskey 18
Waterford Luna 23
Sailor’s Home Horizon 10 Year-Old 18

The Taoscan Single Malt 175
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AMERICAN WHISKEY

Sazerac Rye Bourbon

Whistle Pig 10 Year-Old

Michter’s US*1 Small Batch Bourbon

Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Pappy Van Winkle’s Family Reserve 10 Year-Old
Pappy Van Winkle’s Family Reserve 12 Year-Old
Pappy Van Winkle’s Family Reserve 15 Year-Old

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Hibiki Harmony

Hakushu Distillers Reserve
Nikka From the Barrel
Yamazaki 12 Year-Old

VERMOUTH & APERITIF
Amaro Santoni

Regal Rogue Rose

Savoia Americano

Aperol

Mancino Rosso

18
25
17
15
62
82
145

25
25
17
25

13
13
13
13
13
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SOFT DRINKS

Sparkling Water 75cl

Still Water 75cl

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Elderflower Presse

Apple, Orange, Cranberry Juice
Fever-Tree — Sodas - Lemonade - Gingers

HOT DRINKS

Coffee

Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Tea

English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Irish Whisky Cream |
Moroccan Mint | Camomile | Vanilla Chai | Red Roses |
Verbena | Honeymoon White Tea | Green Dragon
Speciality Beverages

Lattes

Spiced Turmeric, Chai or Matcha Iced Coffees
Iced Coffee

Hazelnut, French Vanilla, or Salted Caramel

Iced Teas
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Coalition Unity Lager

Coalition Blushing Bride Session APA
Small Beer Lager

Dukeshill Traditional Apple Cider
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